
JANE STREET 
CAR PARK

112

NEW RAIL 
COMMUTER 
CAR PARK
1511

PENRITH RAILWAY 
STATION CAR PARK 
344

UNION ROAD 
CAR PARK

MASTERS PLACE 
CAR PARK

CIVIC CENTRE
CAR PARK 

WOODRIFF
GARDENS

JUDGES PLACE
CAR PARK
Ground floor   6 52  78 
First floor  88 68
Top floor  147

ALLEN PLACE
CAR PARK

SWIMMING POOL
CAR PARK

SOPER PLACE 
CAR PARK

NORTH 
STREET 
CAR PARK

33

103

299

160

66

106

439

16024

17

82

123

107

75

88

49

139

84

126

50

4

(30)

(4)

(8)

329 (2)

(5)

(6)

(9)

(2)

(2)

(4)

(10)

(3)

(4)

116

9 28
OLD LIBRARY 
CARPARK

(5)103

PACEWAY 
CAR PARK

M
U

LG
O

A
 R

O
A

D

M
U

LG
O

A
 R

O
A

D

C
A

ST
LE

RE
A

G
H

 R
O

A
D

C
A

ST
LE

R
EA

G
H

 
ROAD

THORNTON DRIVE

COREEN AVENUE
COREEN AVENUE

LORD SHEFFIELD CIRCUIT

HIGH STREET

JANE STREET

BELMORE STREET

NORTH STREET

HIGH STREET

EV
A

N
 S

TR
EE

T

HIGH STREET

HENRY STREET

HENRY STREET

EDWARDS PLACE

UNION LANE

UNION ROAD

UNION ROAD

DERBY STREET

LETHBRIDGE STREET

ST
ATIO

N
W

OODRIF
F 

ST
REE

T

ST
RE

ET
R

IL
EY

 S
TR

EE
T

ST
AT

IO
N

ST
R

EE
T

PENRITH 
CITY COUNCIL
CIVIC CENTRE

WESTFIELD
PENRITH

TAFE 
NSW

LEGEND
All day parking

9hr parking

4hr parking
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1hr parking

Short stay parking

Mixed parking

Accessibility parking 

Accessible parking throughout. 
See penrithcity.nsw.gov.au/accessiblepenrith

0 100

METRES

200 300

PENRITH CITY CENTRE OFF-STREET PUBLIC CAR PARK LOCATIONS
UPDATED JANUARY 2020

PACEWAY CAR PARK
Open 7 days:
7am - 9pm  
(excluding Wednesday)

Wednesday: 
2pm - 9pm

Parking may not  
be available during 
special events held  
at the Paceway.


